ZR-TF2Z374EN-A
Page 1 of 2
Instruction Manual
Large Size Vacuum Module
Series ZR
The intended use of the vacuum unit is to generate vacuum and control
the operation of suction and release.
1 Safety Instructions

Model
Nozzle
dia.
(mm)
Maximum
suction flow
rate (L/min
(ANR))
Air
consumption
(L/min (ANR))
Weight
(With
bracket)
(kg)
ZR1-W10S  1.0 25 53 0.132
ZR1-W13S  1.3 42 86 0.134
ZR1-W15S  1.5 63 102 0.136
ZR1-W18S  1.8 74 155 0.154
ZR1-W20S  2.0 95 194 0.156
2 Specifications - continued
2.2 Vacuum Ejector Specifications (Max. vacuum pressure-53kPa)
Model
Nozzle
dia.
(mm)
Maximum
suction flow
rate (L/min
(ANR))
Air
consumption
(L/min (ANR))
Weight
(With
bracket)
(kg)
ZR1-W10L  1.0 44 53 0.133
ZR1-W13L  1.3 55 86 0.133
ZR1-W15L  1.5 88 102 0.135
ZR1-W18L  1.8 105 155 0.155
ZR1-W20L  2.0 132 194 0.154
2.3 Ejector Unit Common Specifications
Supply pressure range 0.2 to 0.55MPa
Standard supply pressure 0.45MPa
Operating temperature range 5 to 50°C